
 5 TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

Masculino

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Marca Vento

1 53960 Lucas Marcelino dos Santos 04/01/1995 Esporte Clube Pinheiros 7.53 .+0.1

2 46301 Alexsandro do Nascimento de Melo 29/09/1995 AD Pé de Asa 7.41 .-0.5

3 35047 Erick Gilson Vianna Jeronimo 19/02/1993 Associação de Atletismo Pista e Campo de Sorocaba7.32 .-0.9

4 48817 Ulisses Mateus Silva Costa 11/02/1996 ASPM Pindamonhangaba 7.14 .+0.2

5 49639 Caio Henrique de Santana Silva 15/06/1997 Instituto Mangueira do Futuro 7.03 .-1.0

6 69054 Adrian Henrique Dias Vieira 03/01/2001 Serviço Social da Indústria - SP 6.90 .+0.8

7 31907 Lourival Nogueira de Almeida Neto 21/01/1991 Instituto Athlon de Desenvolvimento Esportivo6.89 0.0

8 68508 Reinaldo do Nascimento Rodrigues 18/12/2000 Clube de Regatas Vasco da Gama 6.84 .+0.1

9 71941 Eder Vinicios Miranda da Silva 12/09/1999 Clube dos Bancários de Marilia 6.79 .-0.5

10 74313 Marcos Chagas dos Santos 08/05/2003 Centro Olimpico de Treinamento e Pesquisa6.59 .+0.4

11 22247 Cleiton Dias Sabino 09/11/1988 Associação Unindo Famílias 6.55 .-0.4

12 53794 Luis Henrique Bacca GonÃ§alves 28/01/1998 AFE Araraquara 6.46 .+0.2

13 46834 Daniel Oliveira Souza 19/06/1993 Barueri Esportes Forte 6.41 .-0.2

14 79483 Thiago Henrique Ferreira 21/06/1999 Clube dos Bancários de Marilia 6.34 .+0.1

15 57965 Luan Barbosa Dias de Souza 01/02/1998 AFRO - Associação Fernando Roberto de Oliveira6.32 .-0.7

16 56853 Hellerson Pereira da Costa 07/02/1996 Clã Delfos 6.17 .+0.1

17 76408 Davi Savio Felix da Cruz Santos 30/01/2005 Centro Olimpico de Treinamento e Pesquisa6.14 .-0.4

18 61169 Joao Victor de Oliveira Macedo 05/01/2001 Clube Esperia 6.06 .-0.3

19 63368 Adriano do Nascimento de Melo 18/10/2000 Associação Unindo Famílias 5.98 0.0

20 76410 Guilherme Yuji Sitome Aoqui 15/09/2004 Centro Olimpico de Treinamento e Pesquisa5.77 .-0.2

21 69121 Carlos Eduardo Cardoso Del Picolo 25/05/2003 Centro Olimpico de Treinamento e Pesquisa5.56 0.0

22 S/R/PG7 Sergio Augusto Peres Fiori 25/07/1995 Praia Grande 5.54 .-0.7

23 26094 Francisco Tiago Marcelino dos Santos 05/09/1987 Associação Brasiliense de Corredores 5.49 .-0.6

24 S/R/PG11 Bruno Daher Lino de Souza 18/08/2001 Praia Grande 5.24 .-0.5

25 80748 Leonardo Mendes Campelo Pereira 30/03/2005 Centro Olimpico de Treinamento e Pesquisa5.06 .+0.4

26 83499 Nicolas da Silva Santos 13/09/2004 Instituto Edson Luciano Ribeiro (INELUR)5.01 0.0

27 81571 Yago Medeiros da Silva 03/01/2005 ASPM Pindamonhangaba 4.99 0.0

28 S/R/p Kaian augusto 15/08/1994 adv vale 4.94 .-0.4

29 S/R/PG9 Ali Mohamad Abou Arabi 11/03/2000 Praia Grande 3.95 .-1.0

37691 Caio Cezar Fernandes dos Santos 24/03/1993 MEMORIAL/SANTOS/FUPES S/R .+0.1

Anotações das Tentativas

Col Nº CBAt 1ª V.V 2ª V.V 3ª V.V 4ª V.V 5ª V.V 6º V.V Marca

1 53960 7.53 .+0.3 7.19 0.0 X .+0.4 7.35 .-0.5 X .-0.5 X .-0.2 7.53

2 46301 7.31 .-0.8 7.36 .-0.4 X .+0.8 7.38 .-0.9 7.41 .-0.5 X .-0.3 7.41

3 35047 7.07 .-0.4 7.32 .-0.9 X .-0.1 - - - - - - 7.32

4 48817 6.68 .-0.7 7.14 .+0.2 X .+1.0 X .-0.1 - - 7.06 .-0.2 7.14

5 49639 X 0.0 7.03 .-0.3 6.86 .-1.0 6.99 .-0.6 X .-0.2 X .-0.3 7.03

6 69054 X 0.0 X .+0.8 6.90 .+0.8 - - - - - - 6.90

7 31907 X 0.0 X .-0.4 6.89 .-0.5 X .-0.3 6.76 .-0.2 X .-1.1 6.89

8 68508 X .+0.1 6.55 .-0.8 6.84 .+0.9 6.68 .-0.5 X .-0.1 X .-0.7 6.84

9 71941 6.61 .+0.1 6.35 .-0.3 6.79 .-0.9 6.79

10 74313 6.59 .+0.4 6.51 .-0.5 6.12 .-0.7 6.59

11 22247 6.55 .-0.4 6.51 0.0 X 0.0 6.55

12 53794 6.29 .-0.7 6.46 .+0.2 - - 6.46

13 46834 6.18 0.0 6.07 0.0 6.41 .-0.2 6.41

14 79483 6.24 .-0.6 6.34 0.0 6.02 .-0.3 6.34

15 57965 6.32 .-0.7 6.12 .+0.2 6.31 .-0.4 6.32

16 56853 6.17 .+0.1 - - - - 6.17

Salto em Distancia Final

Adulto

Data: 15/05/2021 Hora Inicial: 15:28    Termino: 17:25

Atleta Equipe
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17 76408 6.14 .-0.4 6.09 .+0.4 - .+0.4 6.14

18 0 61169 5.83 .-0.4 6.06 .+0.1 5.99 .-0.5 6.06

19 0 63368 5.65 .+0.9 5.95 .-0.3 5.98 0.0 5.98

20 0 76410 X .-0.2 5.77 .+0.4 5.39 .-0.8 5.77

21 0 69121 5.56 0.0 4.77 0.0 5.05 .-1.4 5.56

22 0 S/R/PG7 X .-0.8 X .-0.1 5.54 .-0.7 5.54

23 0 26094 X .-0.6 X .-0.5 5.49 .-0.6 5.49

24 0 S/R/PG11 5.24 .-0.5 5.03 .-0.5 5.12 .-0.5 5.24

25 0 80748 X .+0.3 5.06 .+0.4 4.99 .-0.2 5.06

26 0 83499 4.81 0.0 5.01 .-0.3 4.35 .-1.0 5.01

27 0 81571 4.93 .-0.2 4.99 0.0 4.76 .-0.7 4.99

28 0 S/R/p 4.94 .-0.4 X .+0.7 - - 4.94

29 0 S/R/PG9 3.91 .-0.1 2.69 .-0.5 3.95 .-1.0 3.95

30 0 37691 X .+0.1 X .+0.1 X - S/R


